Printed 19.11.2018 1 LED House
LED power supply unit GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-150-24 150W IP67 (14142)
Product code: 14142
brand: GLP POWER
input voltage: 230V
output voltage: 24V
power: 150W
current: 6A
IP rating: IP67
height: 45mm
width: 70mm
length: 203mm
weight: 1150g
in pack: 15pcs
casing material: plastic
working environment: indoor use
working temperature: -30~+70°C
certifications: CE, RoHS
warranty: 3 years
price: €38,17+VAT
price: €45,80 including VAT